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OTHG Valley National Tulare MX June 26th-27th 2010
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47v

32v

929s
202g
116B
512b
115b

No.
57v
103v
719s
921s
SR19

No.
847v
110s
123v
SR7
22v
42b

No.
151v
821s
369
662b
156s
203b
126v
93b
939s

No.
269v
1029
SR18
SR15
124b
SR14
32b

7/3/2010

Name
Dave Kausen
Mike Bouhaben
Robert Bartneck
Eric Warrington
Kyle Earnest
Bryan Scott
Brian Mes

Name
Jason Mcintosh
Norman Poppy
Dennis Matthews
Chad Martin

616v Marco Machado

Name
Federico Santano
Arron Youse
Jeff Merril
Matt Robinson 313v
Dustin Hampton
Steve Slaney

Name
Terry McCurdy
Jeremy Grasty
Aaron Pino
Michael Ramsey
Mark Price
Todd Arias
Richard Oginaga
Shaun Hill
Dusty Lee

Name
George Kudzma
Will Girod
164v Daryl Harmon
95v Dennis Baker
Carson Green
437v Chris McComb
JASON DERYCKY

Class
+30 Int
+30 Int
+30 Int
+30 Int
+30 Int
+30 Int
+30 Int

Class
+30 Beg
+30 Beg
+30 Beg
+30 Beg
+30 Beg

Class
+30 Exp
+30 Exp
+30 Exp
+30 Exp
+30 Exp
+30 Exp

Class
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov
+30 Nov

Class
+38 Beg
+38 Beg
+38 Beg
+38 Beg
+38 Beg
+38 Beg
+38 Beg

Total

4
9
15
19
19
20
26

Total

4
9
13
14
25

Total

6
8
10
17
19
117

Total

4
9
16
18
19
22
27
31
34

Total

8
12
18
19
23
30

119
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999b

2s
249
444s
129b
205s

No.

SR20
SR 21
605v
617s
S10

929g
41s

376b
333s
29b

113b
129s
Bay1

No.
2v
226s
411s
21v
472b
179b
92s
423s
46s
357s
4869
444B
72v

Name
Robert Callahan
John Lombardo
Matt Dawson
Kon Baur
Steven Bost
Mike O'Brien
Brent Workman

Name
Jeff Hamblin

219v Donovan Scrimpshire

515g Mike Tucker
Aram Dicochea
Mike Steyer

503v Shawn Boesch
9299 Mike Cosazrt
Shane Davis

lan Read

Scott Miller

Jim Swicegood
Mike Minter

Michael Lincomfelt
Lynn Anderson 151B

Name
Bryan Popoff
Don Starr
411s M. Flores
James Silva
Dan Lawson
Martin Hevasi
Jason Rodgers
Rick Vanbelle
Ray Peoro
John Barsell
Paul Lesseos
Allen Diehr
Steve Oldenbrook

Name
Rick Aldrich
Dean Adkins
Bruce Ashmore
Gary Plaatje
Joel Christensen
Bobby Deason
Matt ltamura
Vince Rizzo
113s Mike Kain
Jim Madison
David Rodriguez

7/3/2010

Class
+38 Exp
+38 Exp
+38 Exp
+38 Exp
+38 Exp
+38 Exp
+38 Exp

Class
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int
+38 Int

Class
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov
+38 Nov

Class
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp
+45 Exp

Total
10
10
12
14
16
24
26

Total
10
12
18
18
21
25
26
28
30
36
42
47
51
28

Total

4
13
14
18
20
26
31
33
34
39
40
42

308

Total
7
7

11
21
22
27
28
33
36
128
209
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OTHG Valley National Tulare MX June 26th-27th 2010

No.
5169
SR31
44y
SR4
109
77v
386S
87b
27b
SR17
202s
711s
34b

No.
677s
36v
7249
SR29
137s
1389
SR30
SR 8
SR26

No.
69v
191v
SR11
SR26
801s
15¢g
26v
310s
42v
661v
424b
31g
141b
418s
708b
375s

No.
333b
45b
654s
211b
98v

Name
Pete Ananos

Ricky Richardson 422s

Chris Stevens
520v Darin Lundquist
Chris Cumbo

Gary Henson

John NEELEY
Mike Montello

Ed Moore

134v David Cooley
Tim Runyard
Darryl Cully

Jev Velez

Name
Chris Collett
Ron Hutcherson
Lavrence Feldman
126s Mike McGeary
Mike Thomas
Linda Thomas
Fred Biagini 998s
117v Ruben Munoz
126s Mike McGeary

Name
Tim Wilson
Eddy Turney
171v Rich Sigle
915s Chris Skillman
Joe Lozowski
Mike Greene
Mark Cross
Mark Aiken
Mike Dundore
Allen Ledgerwood
Brian Lynch
Chuck Cook
Mark Olmstead
Charles Rubio
Dennis Wheeler
Nick McKinnon

Name
Connie Talbot
Bob Kosovilka
Ken German
A Fernandez
Les Oldenbrook

7/3/2010

Class
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int
+45 Int

Class
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg
+45 Beg

Class
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov
+45 Nov

Class
+52 Beg
+52 Beg
+52 Beg
+52 Beg
+52 Beg

Total

6
8
15
23
24
28
29
34
36
115
213
222
223

Total

4
10
16
17
21
23
28
207
10

Tota
5
12
13
18
20
30
32
34
37
39
45
47
48
55
60
132

Total

17
208
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SR3
800s
82b
SR 1
122b
69s
757b
SR13

No.
816v

656b
SR28

82s
332b
74v
98s
30b

No.
479
1599
269
46b
211g
SR9
135s
474s
169

No.
SR2
892s
SR24
172b
SR23
SR5
SR6
94s

7/3/2010

Name
85v Dennis Spence
Steve Parker
Milan Chytil
38v Kelly Hampton
John Traverso
Jim Moe
Eric Watt
80v Bob Clark

Name
Steve Edmonston
Mike Tucker
Duane Joice
991v Craig Heredia
Lee Evans
Russ Watts
Chris Talbot
Danny Warner
Bruce Winfree
Vlad Lhotak

Name
Tommy Pearl
Ben Paris
Steve Mizrahi
Pat Lane
Steven Landsberg
56v Mike Gagnon
Leroy Francard
Rick Helms
Bob Gallareto

Name
400V Paul Temmerman
Mike Newnham
299 John Blair
Ron Dedesus
44 Johnny Souza
170S Randy Blair
2 Randy Chapman
Steve Law

Class
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp
+52 Exp

Class
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int
+52 Int

Class
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov
+52 Nov

Class
+30
+30
+30
+30
+38
+45
+45
+52

Total
8
9
11
18
19
20
31
120

Total
6
14
15
15
19
25
27
30
35
123

Total

5

7
13
18
18
25
29
30
35

Total
4
12
107
203
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